AIRTEC
column ejectors
Vacuum generators with 1,
4, 6 and 8 independent
vacuum circuits.
Series
HV and HF
Page 10.010

up to 80 % vacuum
Technical data for series
Order code HV-P-150
Series Air consumption
150 = 150 Nl/min
(0.152 Cv)
300 = 300 Nl/min
(0.305 Cv)
500 = 500 Nl/min
(0.508 Cv)
Functions
P = Vacuum, air-saving automatic function and blow off,
without vacuum switch
PVP = Vacuum, air-saving automatic and blow off function
with additional control system for the air saving device
and parts control
PSU = Vacuum, air-saving automatic function, blow off inter-
ruption 0.3 s, without vacuum switch
PSUVP = Vacuum, air-saving automatic function, blow off inter-
ruption 0.3 s, with adjustable vacuum sensor for parts
control and air saving device
(Circuit
HV-PVP)
Max. vacuum level HV-P-150 see HV-133 (Page 10.003)
Max. vacuum level HV-P-300 see HV-333 (Page 10.003)
Max. vacuum level HV-P-500 see HV-533 (Page 10.003)
Mechanical-pneumatical air saving device
(Circuit
HV-PSU)
10.031Subject to change
1
0
AIRTEC Central ejectors
up to 80 % vacuum
Dimensions for series
HV-P-150, HV-P-300
HV-P…-500
1.1 = pressure supply port, ejector, G 1/4
1.2 = pressure supply port, blow off, G 1/4
2 = working line, vacuum, G 1/4
5 = silencer, G 1/2
(6) = regulating screw for vacuum level
1.1 = pressure supply port, ejector, G 1/4
1.2 = pressure supply port, blow off, G 1/4
2 = working line, vacuum, G 1/4
5 = silencer
(6) = regulating screw for vacuum level
Weight: HV-P-150 = 0,475 kg
HV-P-300 = 0,515 kg
Weight: HV-P-500 = 0,506 kg
Size of orifice: HV-…-150 = l 1,6 mm
HV-…-300 = l 2,5 mm
Noise level at 4 bar = 83 db
Size of orifice HV-…-500 = l 3 mm
Noise level at 4 bar = 80 db
10.032 Subject to change
Order number assembled with series A B C D E
HV-P… 58.6 61.6 14.4
RHV-141/2
HV-PSU…
68.2 25.1
80.6 83.6 14.4
HV-PA… 58.6 61.6 14.4
RHV-141/3
HV-PSU…
93.3 50.2
80.6 83.6 14.4
HV-P… 58.6 61.6 14.4
RHV-141/4
HV-PSU…
118.4 75.3
80.6 83.6 14.4
HV-P… 58.6 61.6 14.4